KP555
Knitted bobble beanie in
recycled yarn

70% polyester/ 30% acrylic. Knitted bobble beanie made from
recycled polyester and acrylic.
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More information
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Washing instructions
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One size

H98 - Front hat height
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Colours information

1\ Light Grey Heather
RVB :

Pantone C : 877C

Pantone TCX : 16-3915TCX

Light Sand Heather

RVB :
Pantone C :
Pantone TCX :

Logisticf&? 25 @ 100

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40

32

60

104

11.5

100




